10.

Position

Mechanical & Electrical Operations
Super

Mechanical & Electrical
Maintenance Worker IV

Mechanical & Electrical
Maintenance Planner

M&E Maintenance Worker IV

Mechanical & Electrical
Maintenance Worker Ill

Mechanical & Electrical
Maintenance Worker IV

Mechanical & Electrical
Maintenance Worker Il

Mechanical & Electrical
Maintenance Worker I

Mechanical & Electrical
Maintenance Worker Ill

Mechanical & Electrical
Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Department

Operations Maintenance

Operations Maintenance

Operations Maintenance

Operations Maintenance

Operations Maintenance

Operations Maintenance

Operations Maintenance

Operations Maintenance

Operations Maintenance

Operations Maintenance

Total Wages

$134,790

$120,862

$117,338

$111,474
$103,315

$102,013

$101,925

$92,750

$87,397

$69,566



