	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Mechanical & Electrical Operations Super		Marin Municipal Water District	Operations Maintenance	\$134,790
2.	Mechanical & Electrical Maintenance Worker IV		Marin Municipal Water District	Operations Maintenance	\$120,862
3.	Mechanical & Electrical Maintenance Planner		Marin Municipal Water District	Operations Maintenance	\$117,338
4.	M&E Maintenance Worker IV		Marin Municipal Water District	Operations Maintenance	\$111,474
5.	Mechanical & Electrical Maintenance Worker III		Marin Municipal Water District	Operations Maintenance	\$103,315
6.	Mechanical & Electrical Maintenance Worker IV		Marin Municipal Water District	Operations Maintenance	\$102,013
7.	Mechanical & Electrical Maintenance Worker III		Marin Municipal Water District	Operations Maintenance	\$101,925
8.	Mechanical & Electrical Maintenance Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Operations Maintenance	\$92,750
9.	Mechanical & Electrical Maintenance Worker III		Marin Municipal Water District	Operations Maintenance	\$87,397
10.	Mechanical & Electrical Maintenance Worker I		Marin Municipal Water District	Operations Maintenance	\$69,566